1 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-04-17 15:50.

-
Il
o B

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 1:53.076 - 16:01:33.406
4 1:54.553 +1.477 16:03:27.959
5 1:53.182 +0.106 16:05:21.141
p6 1:57.856 +4.780 16:07:18.997
(5) KOZLOWSKI Oskar
1 1:56.860 +1.912 15:59:30.951
2 1:56.042 +1.094 16:01:26.993
3 1:54.948 - 16:03:21.941
4 1:55.082 +0.134 16:05:17.023
5 1:56.390 +1.442 16:07:13.413
p6 2:05.991 +11.043 16:09:19.404
(31) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1 1:56.121 +0.771 15:57:24.312
2 1:56.322 +0.972 15:59:20.634
3 1:58.439 +3.089 16:01:19.073
4 1:55.350 - 16:03:14.423
5 1:55.589 +0.239 16:05:10.012
6 1:56.127 +0.777 16:07:06.139
p7 2:09.223 +13.873 16:09:15.362
(27) BORAK Grzegorz
1 1:56.436 +0.400 15:57:07.368
2 1:56.276 +0.240 15:59:03.644
3 1:56.730 +0.694 16:01:00.374
4 1:56.036 - 16:02:56.410
p5 2:09.225 +13.189 16:05:05.635
(26) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 1:59.584 | - 15:57:17.902
2 2:00.423 +0.839 15:59:18.325
p3 2:14.864 +15.280 16:01:33.189

WTOREK
Gr. B7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(9) ZIELINSKI Sebastian
1 1:50.429 +7.545 15:55:21.102
p2 1:58.970 +16.086 15:57:20.072
3 4:12.254  +2:29.370 16:01:32.326
4 1:46.334 +3.450 16:03:18.660
5 1:43.943 +1.059 16:05:02.603
6 1:43.004 +0.120 16:06:45.607
7 1:42.884 - 16:08:28.491
p8 2:02.756 +19.872 16:10:31.247
(41) LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej
1 1:53.978 +9.658 15:59:37.900
2 1:47.792 +3.472 16:01:25.692
3 1:45.023 +0.703 16:03:10.715
4 1:44.645 +0.325 16:04:55.360
5 1:45.146 +0.826 16:06:40.506
6 1:44.320 - 16:08:24.826
p7 2:03.801 +19.481 16:10:28.627
(33) BEUCHEL Arnd
1 1:45.076 | - 15:56:22.400
2 1:46.242 +1.166 15:58:08.642
3 1:46.666 +1.590 15:59:55.308
4 1:46.580 +1.504 16:01:41.888
5 1:47.539 +2.463 16:03:29.427
6 1:47.836 +2.760 16:05:17.263
7 1:48.694 +3.618 16:07:05.957
p8 1:57.896 +12.820 16:09:03.853
(23) MICHALSKI Arkadiusz
1 1:50.120 +3.108 15:57:30.356
2 1:51.225 +4.213 15:59:21.581
3 1:50.430 +3.418 16:01:12.011
4 1:47.332 +0.320 16:02:59.343
5 1:47.853 +0.841 16:04:47.196
6 1:47.012 - 16:06:34.208
7 1:53.760 +6.748 16:08:27.968
p8 2:08.529 +21.517 16:10:36.497
(39) JEDRZEICZYK Jacek
1 1:51.862 +4.187 15:59:49.844
2 1:50.173 +2.498 16:01:40.017
3 1:48.732 +1.057 16:03:28.749
4 1:47.675 - 16:05:16.424
5 1:48.148 +0.473 16:07:04.572
p6 1:54.747 +7.072 16:08:59.319
(35) FALAT Piotr
1 3:35.069 +1:44.835 15:59:32.627
2 1:51.776 +1.542 16:01:24.403
3 1:55.494 +5.260 16:03:19.897
4 1:50.781 +0.547 16:05:10.678
5 1:50.234 - 16:07:00.912
p6 1:58.694 +8.460 16:08:59.606
(22) IRZYK Michat
1 1:55.061 +3.454 15:59:31.771
2 1:56.929 +5.322 16:01:28.700
3 1:52.349 +0.742 16:03:21.049
4 1:51.607 - 16:05:12.656
p5 1:57.554 +5.947 16:07:10.210
(24) SZTABINSKI Sebastian
1 1:54.933 +1.857 15:57:46.073
2 1:54.257 +1.181 15:59:40.330

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
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